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DATA ON ACQUISITION OF BOOKS, JOURNALS AND MANUSCRIPTS IN LIBRARY 
 

We have books in various specialties, reference books, Journals and CD ROMS. Books from 

renounced publishers like Elsevier, Jaypee, CBS, Paras and books recommended by WHO 

are few of our precious gems. All books are coded for easy access and identification. 

 

 

 

 
SL. No 

 
Year 

Acc. No No of books 

Purchased 

From To 

1 2007 1 784 784 

2 2008 785 2335 1551 

3 2009 2336 3120 785 

4 2010 3121 4250 1130 

5 2011 4251 5591 1341 

6 2012 5592 5845 254 

7 2013 5846 7048 1203 

8 2014 7049 7235 187 

9 2015 7236 8874 1639 

10 2016 8875 9237 363 

11 2017&2018 9238 9400 163 

12 2019 9401 9656 256 

13 2020 9657 9855 199 

14 2021 9856 10198 342 

15 2022 10199 10365 166 

16 2023 10366 10474 109 
 

 

 

 

 

Karpaga Vinayaga Institute of Medical sciences 

Central library (for year 2022-23) 
 

 
Sl 

No. 
Journals 

No. of 

Journals 
Amount Subscription period 

1. Printed International Journals 17         - one Year-Jan -December 

2. Printed Indian journals 50         - one Year-Jan -December 
 TOTAL 67   
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Karpaga Vinayaga Institute of Medical sciences 

Central library (2022-23) 

 

SL No. Title 
No. of 

Journals 
Amount Subscription period 

1. E-Journals -DELNET 1433 13570 one Year-Jan -December 
     

 

Total number of DVD’s available: 504 
 

Total number of dissertations (Hard copy): 112 
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